Basic TV Channels 2-103

Expanded TV Channels 2-303 plus ALL HD Channels

2 PBS 48
4 WCCO (CBS) 50
5 KSTP (ABC) 54
6 ION 61
7 HSN 62
8 FOX9+ 64
9 FOX9 67
10 Cw 69
11 KARE11 (NBC) 70
12 KSTC (45) 71
13 EWTN 72
14 TBN 73
15 FETV 75
16 TPTLIFE 76
17 TPTNOW 77
18 NEWSNATION 78
19 RICE LOCAL (Public Access) 79
23 MSNBC 80
27 OUTDOOR 81
28 WEATHER 82
29 USA 83
33 BRAVO 84
34 A&E 85
35 HISTORY

LIFETIME
HALLMARK
E!

CNBC

SYFY

FOX WEATHER
OXYGEN
COURT TV
H&lI

TPT MN
BOUNCE
GRIT

MeTV
CHARGE
True Crime
WFTC MOVIES
BUZZER
COMET

Qvc

ROAR
START TV
PBS KIDS
MeTV Toons

86
87
88
89
20
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100
101
103
201
204
206
207
208
209
231
303

QUEST

COURT TV MYSTERY

DABL

GETTV

INSP

FAVE TV

LAFF

ION+

REWIND TV
CATCHY COM
Nosey

Nest

Confess by Nosey
KSTC Camera
ANTENNA TV
STORY TV
GSN
HALLMARK MOVIE
FYI
VICE TV
CRIMES & INVESTIGATION
MILITARY HISTORY
LIFETIME MOVIES
GOLF

HD CHANNELS
702 PBS HD
704 WCCO HD
705 KSTP HD
706 ION HD
708 FOX 9+

709 FOX HD
710 CW HD
711 KARE11 HD
71245 HD

716 TPT LIFE HD

718 NEWSNATION HD

723 MSNBC HD

727 OUTDOOR HD

729 USA HD

733 BRAVO HD
734 A&E HD

735 HISTORY HD

mB“em
M@a\

Local Link

747 LIFETIME MOVIES HD

748 LIFETIME HD

750 HALLMARK HD

754 E! HD

761 CNBC HD
762 SYFY HD
767 OXYGEN HD
773 GOLF HD
775 FYI HD

783 GAME SHOW NETWORK HD

790 INSP HD

Lineup subject to change
without notice.

EXTRA

412 SHOWTIME

413 SHOWTIME TOO
414 SHOWTIME

410 MOVIE CHANNEL
411 MOVIE CHANNEL

Premium Movie Channels (Available for an additional charge, call office for details.)

415 SHOWTIME EXTREME
416 SHOWTIME NEXT
417 SHOWTIME FAMILY
418 SHOWTIMIE WOMEN
419 FLIX

[~ (o4y 4
encore

420 STARZ/ENCORE WESTERN
421 STARZ/ENCORE CLASSIC
422 STARZ/ENCORE SUSPENSE
423 STARZ/ENCORE BLACK
424 STARZ/ENCORE ACTION
425 STARZ/ENCORE

426 STARZ/ENCORE FAMILY

7/2025

427 STARZ

428 STARZ EDGE

429 STARZ CINEMA

430 STARZ KIDS & FAMILY
431 STARZ COMEDY

432 STARZ HD




Bemon . CABLE TV CHANNEL LINEUP for Benton Communications & Milaca Local Link g ooNW

Basic TV Channels 2-103| Expanded TV Channels 2-303 plus ALL HD Channels

A&E 34 HD 734
ANTENNA TV 101
BOUNCE 72

BRAVO 33 HD 733
BUZZER 79

CATCHY COM 96
CHARGE 76

CNBC 61 HD 761
COMET 80

CONFESS BY NOSEY 99
COURT TV 69

COURT TV MYSTERY 87

CRIMES & INVESTIGATION 208

FETV 15

FOX9 9 HD 709

FOX 9+ 8 HD 708

FOX WEATHER 64

FY1 206 HD 775
GETTV 89

GOLF 303 HD 773
GRIT 73

GSN 201 HD 783

H&I 70

HALLMARK 50 HD 750
HALLMARK MOVIE 204

HISTORY 35 HD 735

KARE11 (NBC) 11 HD 711
KSTC (45) 12 HD 712
KSTC CAMERA 100

KSTP (ABC) 5 HD 705
LAFF 93

LIFETIME 48 HD 748
LIFETIME MOVIES 231 HD 747
METV 75

METV TOONS 85
MILITARY HISTORY 209
MSNBC 23 HD 723

NEST 98

NEWSNATION 18 HD 718

Local Link

QUEST 86

Qvcsl

RICE LOCAL (Public Access) 19
REWIND TV 95
ROAR 82

START TV 83

STORY TV 103

SYFY 62 HD 762
TBN 14

TPTLIFE 16 HD 716
TPTMN 71
TPTNOW 17

TRUE CRIME 77
USA 29 HD 729

CW 10 HD 710 HSN 7 NOSEY 97
DABL 88 ION 6 HD 706 OUTDOOR TV 27 HD 727 VICETV 207
E! 54 HD 754 INSP 90 HD 790 OXYGEN 67 HD 767 WCCO (CBS) 4 HD 704
EWTN 13 ION+ 94 PBS 2 HD 702 WEATHER 28
FAVE TV 92 PBS KIDS 84 WFTC MOVIES 78
Lineup subject to change
without notice.
Premium Movie Channels (Available for an additional charge, call office for details.) 172025
STARZ/ENCORE 425
STARZ 427
MOVIE CHANNEL 410 SHOWTIME FAMILY 417 STARZ/ENCORE ACTION 424 STARZ CINEMA 429
MOVIE CHANNEL EXTRA 411 SHOWTIME NEXT 416 stc STARZ/ENCORE BLACK 423 STARZ COMEDY 431
FLIX 419 SHOWTIME SHOWCASE 414 ¥Z  STARZ/ENCORE CLASSIC 421 STARZ EDGE 428
SHOWTIME 412 SHOWTIME TOO 413 encore STARZ/ENCORE FAMILY 426 STARZ HD 432

SHOWTIME EXTREME 415

SHOWTIME WOMEN 418

STARZ/ENCORE SUSPENSE 422
STARZ/ENCORE WESTERNS 420

STARZ KIDS & FAMILY 430




